
The Bullbusters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Dominicis Paolo (11/1695) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelaca' Mattia (11/1825) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierantozzi Alessio (11/1657) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Egidio Valentino (11/1842) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Stefano (11/1783) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capretta Cristian (11/1790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelaca' Luca (11/1808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Dominicis Paolo 11/1695 6 18 3,00

Pelaca' Mattia 11/1825 6 17 2,83

Pierantozzi Alessio 11/1657 6 12 2,00

Di Egidio Valentino 11/1842 4 9 2,25

Marconi Stefano 11/1783 2 6 3,00

Capretta Cristian 11/1790 0 0 0,00

Mariani Andrea 11/1964 0 0 0,00

Pelaca' Luca 11/1808 0 0 0,00

Senza Paura

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Febo Valentino (11/1732) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Michele Tino (11/1704) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ettorre Lino (11/1701) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavone Amedeo (11/1637) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giacomo Luigi (11/1742) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Governatore Domenico 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'eugenio Simone (11/1726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Spartaco (11/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Febo Valentino 11/1732 6 10 1,67

Di Michele Tino 11/1704 6 9 1,50

Ettorre Lino 11/1701 6 7 1,17

Pavone Amedeo 11/1637 2 4 2,00

Di Giacomo Luigi 11/1742 4 3 0,75

Del Governatore 11/1692 0 0 0,00

D'eugenio Simone 11/1726 0 0 0,00

Mariani Spartaco 11/1418 0 0 0,00

Quadrupedi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carceriere Umberto (11/1856) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dinacci Nicola (11/1649) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giancroce Pasqualino (11/1688) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cristalli Antonio (11/1626) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassoni Marco (11/1625) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Loreto Dario (11/1652) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorrentino Camilla (02/040) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carceriere Umberto 11/1856 6 8 1,33

Dinacci Nicola 11/1649 6 7 1,17

Giancroce Pasqualino 11/1688 2 4 2,00

Cristalli Antonio 11/1626 2 2 1,00

Tassoni Marco 11/1625 4 2 0,50

Di Loreto Dario 11/1652 4 1 0,25

Sorrentino Camilla 02/040 0 0 0,00



Bullshakalaka

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cerasa Alessio (11/499) 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Emilio Simone (11/126) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Durante Gennaro (11/461) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marco Niko (11/1628) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rapagnani Nicola (11/1647) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sante Pierluigi (11/1804) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bonaventura Dante (11/1779) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ilario Ilario (11/1706) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pallini Luca (11/1828) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerasa Alessio 11/499 5 14 2,80

D'Emilio Simone 11/126 4 9 2,25

Durante Gennaro 11/461 6 9 1,50

Di Marco Niko 11/1628 4 3 0,75

Rapagnani Nicola 11/1647 2 2 1,00

Di Sante Pierluigi 11/1804 1 1 1,00

Di Bonaventura Dante 11/1779 2 1 0,50

Di Ilario Ilario 11/1706 0 0 0,00

Pallini Luca 11/1828 0 0 0,00

ChocoBull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sciarra Samuel (11/1609) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valleriani Goffredo (11/1669) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giantesani Pierdante (11/123) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michini Getulio (11/1926) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faiazza Maurizio Pietro (11/1611) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcantoni Riccardo (11/1718) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brenvaldi Michele (11/1722) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'angelo Maurizio (11/1619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sciarra Samuel 11/1609 6 16 2,67

Valleriani Goffredo 11/1669 6 16 2,67

Giantesani Pierdante 11/123 3 6 2,00

Michini Getulio 11/1926 3 4 1,33

Faiazza Maurizio Pietro 11/1611 3 3 1,00

Marcantoni Riccardo 11/1718 3 3 1,00

Brenvaldi Michele 11/1722 0 0 0,00

D'angelo Maurizio 11/1619 0 0 0,00

MajinBull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Antonini Francesco (11/505) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capretta Andrea (11/1774) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceci Dino (11/1782) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buono Jimmy (11/1824) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggieri Marco (11/1847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lelli Simone (11/1959) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Nunzio (11/1985) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mesolella Laura (11/1958) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Antonini Francesco 11/505 6 4 0,67

Capretta Andrea 11/1774 3 3 1,00

Ceci Dino 11/1782 3 2 0,67

Buono Jimmy 11/1824 3 1 0,33

Ruggieri Marco 11/1847 0 0 0,00

Lelli Simone 11/1959 3 0 0,00

Mariani Nunzio 11/1985 3 0 0,00

Mesolella Laura 11/1958 3 0 0,00


